
OFFICIAL ELECTION BALLOT 

CITY OF MIAMI 


CIVIL SERVICE BOARD 

MARCH 31, 2016 AND APRIL 1,2016 


SEAT NO.1 
(Vote for One) 

Edward "Ted" Baker 
James A Concepcion 
Vishwani Ramlal 

10 
20 
30 

SEAT NO.2 
(Vote for One) 

Ramon T. Carr 
Travis J. Lindsey 
Edward A Lugo 
Helene M. Lugo 

40 
50 
60 
70 

~ f /1 . 
ApPROVED BY: yatJ~UF~ 

Signature 

PRINT NAME: :lotio. ~. Ha.1W'Df\ 

TITLE: L. \\")<' C\~ (' b. 
DATE: ::!:> It! \L:> 

Please return to: 
Zeida E. Reyes, Elections Coordination Manager 
Email: zeidar@miamidade.gov or Fax #305-499-8547 
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